Certificate of Conformity
This certification remains valid until the above-mentioned expiry date and subject to the organisation’s continued compliance with the certification standard, and Global-Mark’s Terms and Conditions.  This Certificate of Conformity
remains the property of Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Company Number: ACN.108-087-654. The use of the Accreditation Mark indicates accreditation by the Joint Accreditation System of Australia and New Zealand in respect to those activities
covered by JAS-ANZ accreditation.  Refer to www.jasanz.org/register for verification.
Page 1 of 3
Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Copyright 2012 - 407, 32 Delhi Road, North Ryde NSW 2113, Australia
Certification Manager
. Global-Mark Pty. Ltd., certify the electrical equipment described hereunder complies with standards listed herein and notifies the certificate holder to affix the authorised

D.C Or A.C Supplied Electronic Control Gear For Led Modules.
Type of Certification  Electrical Safety Product Scheme  Global-Mark Electrical Product Safety Certification Scheme
CERTIFICATE DATES
Certificate Issue Date  7/12/2023
Certificate Last Update Date
Certification Expiry Date 7/12/2028
Certificate of Conformity
This certification remains valid until the above-mentioned expiry date and subject to the organisation’s continued compliance with the certification standard, and Global-Mark’s Terms and Conditions.  This Certificate of Conformity
remains the property of Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Company Number: ACN.108-087-654. The use of the Accreditation Mark indicates accreditation by the Joint Accreditation System of Australia and New Zealand in respect to those activities
covered by JAS-ANZ accreditation.  Refer to www.jasanz.org/register for verification.
Page 2 of 3
Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Copyright 2012 - 407, 32 Delhi Road, North Ryde NSW 2113, Australia
Certification Manager
CERTIFIED ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
Declared Article Product Description Trade Name Model Number Rating
Power Supply or Charger LED Driver OURUNN VW-12012 Input: 100-240Vac 50/60Hz 0.3A Output: 12Vdc, 1.0A, Max.12W,
Constant voltage, Class I, SELV Independent, IP66, ta: 45°C, tc: 85°C
Power Supply or Charger LED Driver OURUNN VW-24012 Input: 100-240Vac 50/60Hz 0.3A Output: 24Vdc, 0.5A, Max.12W,
Constant voltage, Class I, SELV Independent, IP66, ta: 45°C, tc: 85°C
Power Supply or Charger LED Driver OURUNN VW-12020 Input: 100-240Vac 50/60Hz 0.5A Output: 12Vdc, 1.66A, Max.20W,
Constant voltage, Class I, SELV Independent, IP66, ta: 45°C, tc: 85°C
Power Supply or Charger LED Driver OURUNN VW-24020 Input: 100-240Vac 50/60Hz 0.5A Output: 24Vdc, 0.83A, Max.20W,
Constant voltage, Class I, SELV Independent, IP66, ta: 45°C, tc: 85°C
Power Supply or Charger LED Driver OURUNN VW-12024 Input: 100-240Vac 50/60Hz 0.6A Output: 12Vdc, 2.0A, Max.24W,
Constant voltage, Class I, SELV Independent, IP66, ta: 45°C, tc: 85°C
Power Supply or Charger LED Driver OURUNN VW-24024 Input: 100-240Vac 50/60Hz 0.6A Output: 24Vdc, 1.0A, Max.24W,
Constant voltage, Class I, SELV Independent, IP66, ta: 45°C, tc: 85°C
Power Supply or Charger LED Driver OURUNN VW-12030 Input: 100-240Vac 50/60Hz 0.8A Output: 12Vdc, 2.5A, Max.30W,
Constant voltage, Class I, SELV Independent, IP66, ta: 45°C, tc: 85°C
Power Supply or Charger LED Driver OURUNN VW-24030 Input: 100-240Vac 50/60Hz 0.8A Output: 24Vdc, 1.25A, Max.30W,
Constant voltage, Class I, SELV Independent, IP66, ta: 45°C, tc: 85°C
Power Supply or Charger LED Driver OURUNN VW-12036 Input: 100-240Vac 50/60Hz 0.9A Output: 12Vdc, 3.0A, Max.36W,
Constant voltage, Class I, SELV Independent, IP66, ta: 45°C, tc: 85°C
Power Supply or Charger LED Driver OURUNN VW-24036 Input: 100-240Vac 50/60Hz 0.9A Output: 24Vdc, 1.5A, Max.36W,
Constant voltage, Class I, SELV Independent, IP66, ta: 45°C, tc: 85°C
Power Supply or Charger LED Driver OURUNN VW-12045 Input: 100-240Vac 50/60Hz 1.1A Output: 12Vdc, 3.75A, Max.45W,
Constant voltage, Class I, SELV Independent, IP66, ta: 45°C, tc: 85°C
Power Supply or Charger LED Driver OURUNN VW-24045 Input: 100-240Vac 50/60Hz 1.1A Output: 24Vdc, 1.87A, Max.45W,
Constant voltage, Class I, SELV Independent, IP66, ta: 45°C, tc: 85°C
Power Supply or Charger LED Driver OURUNN VW-12060 Input: 100-240Vac 50/60Hz 1.5A Output: 12Vdc, 5.0A, Max.60W,
Constant voltage, Class I, SELV Independent, IP66, ta: 45°C, tc: 85°C
Power Supply or Charger LED Driver OURUNN VW-24060 Input: 100-240Vac 50/60Hz 1.5A Output: 24Vdc, 2.5A, Max.60W,
Constant voltage, Class I, SELV Independent, IP66, ta: 45°C, tc: 85°C
Certificate of Conformity
This certification remains valid until the above-mentioned expiry date and subject to the organisation’s continued compliance with the certification standard, and Global-Mark’s Terms and Conditions.  This Certificate of Conformity
remains the property of Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Company Number: ACN.108-087-654. The use of the Accreditation Mark indicates accreditation by the Joint Accreditation System of Australia and New Zealand in respect to those activities
covered by JAS-ANZ accreditation.  Refer to www.jasanz.org/register for verification.
Page 3 of 3
Global-Mark Pty Ltd, Copyright 2012 - 407, 32 Delhi Road, North Ryde NSW 2113, Australia
Certification Manager
Power Supply or Charger LED Driver OURUNN VW-12072 Input: 100-240Vac 50/60Hz 1.7A Output: 12Vdc,6.0A, Max.72W,
Constant voltage, Class I, SELV Independent, IP66, ta: 45°C, tc: 85°C
Power Supply or Charger LED Driver OURUNN VW-24072 Input: 100-240Vac 50/60Hz 1.7A Output: 24Vdc, 3.0A, Max.72W,
Constant voltage, Class I, SELV Independent, IP66, ta: 45°C, tc: 85°C
Power Supply or Charger LED Driver OURUNN VW-12090 Input: 100-240Vac 50/60Hz 2.2A Output: 12Vdc, 7.5A, Max.90W,
Constant voltage, Class I, SELV Independent, IP66, ta: 45°C, tc: 85°C
Power Supply or Charger LED Driver OURUNN VW-24090 Input: 100-240Vac 50/60Hz 2.2A Output: 24Vdc, 3.75A, Max.90W,
Constant voltage, Class I, SELV Independent, IP66, ta: 45°C, tc: 85°C
Power Supply or Charger LED Driver OURUNN VW-12100 Input: 100-240Vac 50/60Hz 2.4A Output: 12Vdc, 8.30A, Max.100W,
Constant voltage, Class I, SELV Independent, IP66, ta: 45°C, tc: 85°C
Power Supply or Charger LED Driver OURUNN VW-24100 Input: 100-240Vac 50/60Hz 2.4A Output: 24Vdc, 8.30A, Max.100W,
Constant voltage, Class I, SELV Independent, IP66, ta: 45°C, tc: 85°C
Power Supply or Charger LED Driver OURUNN VW-12120 Input: 100-240Vac 50/60Hz 2.9A Output: 12Vdc, 10.0A, Max.120W,
Constant voltage, Class I, SELV Independent, IP66, ta: 45°C, tc: 85°C
Power Supply or Charger LED Driver OURUNN VW-24120 Input: 100-240Vac 50/60Hz 2.9A Output: 24Vdc, 5.0A, Max.120W,
Constant voltage, Class I, SELV Independent, IP66, ta: 45°C, tc: 85°C
RELEVANT TRADEMARK (S)